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ADALUMA EASY AS RU PIE
ADALUMA HIGH SPEED
ADALUMA LIL MISS TROUBLE
ALEXIS OF DEVILS CUT (IMP AUT)

ALICIA OF DEVIL'S CUT (IMP AUT)
ANGELARC ALLIRA OF AUSTMANS

AUSTMANS CALEDONIA CHAOS
AUSTMANS CHASES DREAMS

AUSTMANS COR BLIMMEY

AUSTMANS DANCES WITH DINGOS AT
JAHANGHIR

AUSTMANS DESPICABLE ME
AUSTMANS FINN MCMISSILE

AUSTMANS I'M NO ANGEL AT JAHANGHIR
AUSTMANS KUNG FU BLU

AUSTMANS MANDALAY BAY
AUSTMANS NEVER HAVE | EVER

AUSTMANS OMEGA NEBULA

AUSTMANS OZYMANDIAS

AUSTMANS PURE CHARISMA

AUSTMANS PURE GENIUS AT JAHANGHIR
AUSTMANS REAL DIAMOND

AUSTMANS REAL RIOT
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AW00761102
AWO00761101
AW00761103
AX0901928

AX0901932

AJ01082005

AE03601304
AG03182302

AJ00146006

AG02398601

AX00911901
AP02144001

AH00920404

AL04246803

AMO04448802
AU02198905

AT00897807

AMO04448801
AF00921902
AF00921901
AC01707205

AC01707209

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
20/11/2018

20/11/2018

05/01/2008

06/08/2004
24/05/2006

23/11/2007

02/05/2006

20/02/2020
23/04/2012
11/01/2007

20/08/2010

22/09/2011
27/04/2017

11/02/2016

22/09/2011
28/01/2005
28/01/2005
10/04/2002

10/04/2002

Pastoral - Australian Cattle Dog

Bitch
Dog
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog
Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Dog

BRYNDINGO BENDIGEIDFRAN
BRYNDINGO BENDIGEIDFRAN
BRYNDINGO BENDIGEIDFRAN
RIDICK VOM TEUFELSJOCH

(ATCAWO1769AUT)

RIDICK VOM TEUFELSJOCH
(ATCAWO01769AUT)

CIDABRO LUCKY DIAMANTINA OF
AUSTMANS (IMP POL)

AUSTMANS REAL RIOT
AUSTMANS SYDNEY SPIRIT

WINDWARRIOR'S HORSE
WHISPERER OF AUSTMANS (IMP
FIN)

AUSTMANS GROUND CONTROL
AUSTMANS GAME OF SOLDIERS
AUSTMANS COR BLIMMEY

CIDABRO LUCKY DIAMANTINA OF
AUSTMANS (IMP POL)

RAMELIA MAGNETIC BLUE WITH
AUSTMANS

AUSTMANS BLUE PICASSO
AUSTMANS FINN MCMISSILE

AUSTMANS COR BLIMMEY

AUSTMANS BLUE PICASSO
AUSTMANS CODE RED
AUSTMANS CODE RED

PAVESI REAL MCCOY OF
AUSTMANS (IMP AUS)

PAVESI REAL MCCOY OF
AUSTMANS (IMP AUS)

DOWNRIVER FREE SPIRIT (IMP CAN) 21/03/2019

DOWNRIVER FREE SPIRIT (IMP CAN) 21/03/2019

DOWNRIVER FREE SPIRIT (IMP CAN) 21/03/2019

BILLY JEAN VOM STIFT VORAU

BILLY JEAN VOM STIFT VORAU

AUSTMANS DIVINE BLUE AT

ANGELARC
AUSTMANS MISS SCARLET

WINDWARRIOR'S INDIAN SILVER OF

AUSTMANS (IMP FIN)

VALLEY OF THE WIND'S A FOOL FOR

YOU BY AUSTMANS (IMP FRA)
ALICE CHAOS AT AUSTMANS

AUSTMANS NEVER HAVE | EVER
AUSTMANS SALLY CARRERA

VALLEY OF THE WIND'S A FOOL FOR

YOU BY AUSTMANS (IMP FRA)
AUSTMANS SALLY CARRERA

AUSTMANS CHASES DREAMS

WINDDROVER CRASH THE PARTY AT

AUSTMANS (IMP DEU)

WINDDROVER CRASH THE PARTY AT

AUSTMANS (IMP DEU)
AUSTMANS CHASES DREAMS

AUSTMANS REAL SMARTIE
AUSTMANS REAL SMARTIE
CUCRODH SUNNY SIDE UP

CUCRODH SUNNY SIDE UP

02/07/2020

02/07/2020

19/03/2010

15/04/2005
14/08/2006

25/03/2010

31/07/2008

08/07/2020
18/02/2013

31/07/2008

03/10/2012

06/06/2012
07/10/2019

20/06/2016

24/02/2012
15/04/2005
15/04/2005
29/10/2002

29/10/2002

Clear
Clear
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Clear
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Clear
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Carrier
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Clear
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Pastoral - Australian Cattle Dog

AUSTMANS RED ECHO AT JAHANGHIR AF04821303 28/09/2005  Bitch AUSTMANS CODE RED AUSTMANS REAL DIAMOND 29/03/2006  Carrier
AUSTMANS ROCKY BALBOA AW00970401  17/01/2019  Dog OLD TRAFFORD DI MONTE TONICO 'AUSTMANS GOOD CALL 17/12/2019  Clear
AUSTMANS SALLY CARRERA AG03441104  30/07/2006 Bitch AUSTMANS GROUND CONTROL  GARREGDDU BY JINGOS BY 19/03/2010  Clear
AUSTMANS
AUSTMANS SHOCKWAVE AL01444001 14/02/2010  Bitch AUSTMANS CALL OF THE WILD ANGELARC ALLIRA OF AUSTMANS  24/02/2012  Clear
AUSTMANS SIXTH SENSE AU04602001 30/10/2017  Bitch BRYNDINGO BENDIGEIDFRAN AUSTMANS GOOD CALL 17/12/2019  Carrier
AUSTMANS SPIRIT OF THE WILD AK01298901 18/02/2009  Bitch AUSTMANS REAL REBEL VALLEY OF THE WIND'S A FOOL FOR 24/02/2012  Clear
YOU BY AUSTMANS (IMP FRA)
AUSTMANS SWEET SCIENCE AW00970404  17/01/2019  Bitch OLD TRAFFORD DI MONTE TONICO 'AUSTMANS GOOD CALL 17/12/2019  Carrier
AUSTMANS THE LAST WORD AX00920402 22/02/2020  Dog AUSTMANS TIME TO PARTY (RE-  AUSTMANS GOOD CALL 08/07/2020  Clear
IMPORT)
AUSTMANS TIME TO PARTY (RE-IMPORT) AR04290001 13/10/2014  Dog BRIARMOOR'S VAGABOND OF WINDDROVER CRASH THE PARTY AT 29/09/2016  Clear
AUSTMANS (IMP USA) AUSTMANS (IMP DEU)
AUSTMANS UPSY DAISY AT TIBORKIE AE00425004 03/01/2004  Bitch WINDWARRIOR'S HORSE GARREGDDU BY JINGOS BY 17/03/2004  Carrier
WHISPERER OF AUSTMANS (IMP  AUSTMANS
FIN)
BANANA BENDER CONTE DI CAVOUR (IMP ITA) AP0903331 07/01/2011  Dog KURPAS' BODACIOUS CATLCLAN BARELY BLUE 02/11/2011  Carrier
(ATCAHO00228AUS)
BANANA BENDER SMOKY MOUNTAIN (IMP ITA)  AV0900041 22/03/2016  Dog REDDENBLU'S LET'S SMOKE'EM  BANANA BENDER ROYAL BABY 17/04/2019  Clear
OUT (ATCAQ02386CAN)
BANLAN BEDEVILLED FOR AUSTMANS (IMP AD0900240 09/01/1999  Dog BANLAN RED OCTOBER BANLAN MIDNITE D LITE 23/07/2003  Clear
AUS)
BLUE JAMBEROO AT MORROW AH00463001 11/12/2006  Dog SILVERAURORA'S PW TOM THUMB  YARRAMAN THE DIRRI DIRRI 24/09/2007  Clear
(IMP USA)
BRIARMOOR'S VAGABOND OF AUSTMANS (IMP  AP0902244 01/10/2010  Dog TURRELLA GOLDEN DRAGON BRIARMOOR'S QUICKIE AT NOON  27/09/2013  Carrier
USA)
BRYNDINGO BENDIGEIDFRAN AS04245701 30/10/2015  Dog BLUE JAMBEROO AT MORROW PENSTRUTHAL MURRAY DARLING  30/01/2020  Clear
YARRAMAN
CITLALI WARRIGAL PAWS FOR COOEE (IMP AX0901788 29/12/2018  Bitch ALINGA HOGWILD KERES IMAGE BLUE HEELER 24/05/2020  Clear
SVK)
CLEVER'S KEEP ICON OF STYLE FOR AV0905122 17/03/2018  Bitch WINDWARRIOR'S FAST N FRANTIC MY HAPPY TAIL 17/12/2019  Clear
AUSTMANS (IMP ITA)
DRENOSS HULLABLUE X3662901X03  10/05/1997  Dog RAFAELL INDINGO BLUE AT DRENOSS MOONFLOWER 05/07/2002  Clear
AUSTMANS
DRENOSS REMINDS ME OF YOU AC01593302 30/03/2002  Bitch YAAPEET BLUE DREAMER DRENOSS RED LEGACY 29/10/2002  Clear
YARRAMAN
EDEN BLUE CIDABRO (IMP CZE) AX0901924 07/04/2018  Dog WINDWARRIOR'S DRAGONBLOOD  UAROO BLUE CIDABRO 02/07/2020  Clear
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GOOLARA ELVENSTAR
GOOLARA RHAPSODY IN BLU

GUARDALAVACA CIRCUS CIRCUS

JAHANGHIRS BYRONBAY BLUE
JAHANGHIRS CRYSTAL ECHO BLU FOR

HEELERHILL
KURPAS' IT'S ALL ABOUT ME

LANDMASTER DEVIL IN DISGUISE

LANDMASTER | BELIEVE IN MAGIC (IMP AUS)
LANDMASTER ONLY BELIEVE (IMP AUS)
L'INCANTO DI MONTE TONICO (IMP ITA)

MILLBELLE KHALEESI
MILLBELLE WHOLE LOT A ROSIE
MORROW FOREVER IN BLUE JEANS

MORROW KAKADU BLUE

MORVIEW MAN FROM DOWN UNDER (IMP AUS)

PENSTRUTHAL MURRAY DARLING YARRAMAN

ROAD TO THE STAR AUSTMANS (IMP ITA)

SEGEV BLUE VELVET

STOCKMASTER'S RED CEDAR AT MORROW
SUE ELLEN
SURLSON SIZZLING

SURLSON SWAMPY OF GARREGDDU
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AU00165601

AU00165603

AT01205301
AK04970906

AL01961502

AL0900673
AK0900449
AS0904055

AR01529001

AS01286007

AT02528701

AV00426101

AW0904635
AJ03687401
AX0901212

AG03755804

AK00664405

AU02515206

AF04801802

AD02163302

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

22/10/2016

22/10/2016

01/04/2016
20/11/2009

10/05/2010

22/06/2009
25/07/2007
31/01/2015

22/03/2014

09/04/2015

24/06/2016

09/12/2017

09/05/2019
25/06/2008
19/10/2019

14/08/2005

01/09/2008

09/06/2017

10/09/2005

06/04/2003

Pastoral - Australian Cattle Dog
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Bitch
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Bitch

Bitch
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L'INCANTO DI MONTE TONICO (IMP
ITA)

L'INCANTO DI MONTE TONICO (IMP
ITA)

AUSTMANS FINN MCMISSILE
RAMELIA MAGNETIC BLUE WITH
AUSTMANS

DRENOSS CALL ME BOND AT
HEELERHILL

KURPAS' HUNKER DOWN
LANDMASTER ONLY BELIEVE (IMP
AUS)

LANDMASTER ROUSTABOUT

DUWEST'S SAY NO MORE
ICEBREAKER DI MONTE TONICO

(ATCARO024461TA)

BANANA BENDER CONTE DI
CAVOUR (IMP ITA)

BANANA BENDER CONTE DI
CAVOUR (IMP ITA)

L'INCANTO DI MONTE TONICO (IMP
ITA)

AUSTMANS FINN MCMISSILE

MORVIEW LETS ROCK N ROLL
YARRAMAN THE CHALANI
WILLOWPARK THUNDA DOWN
UNDA

SEGEV SWINGING BLUE JEANS
SILVERAURORA'S PW TOM THUMB
(IMP USA)

BURNT KEROSENE'S BUDDY (IMP
USA)

WARRIGAL BLUE SWAGMAN AT
CURDELEON

MILAMBER DARSON ENDEAVOUR

AUSTMANS KUNG FU BLU
AUSTMANS KUNG FU BLU

AUSTMANS MANDALAY BAY

AUSTMANS I'M NO ANGEL AT
JAHANGHIR

AUSTMANS RED ECHO AT
JAHANGHIR

KURPAS AND GINDI HEART THROB

LANDMASTER LITTLE EGYPT

LANDMASTER ALOHA HAWAII
TIRLTA WISE COUNSEL
DIVA

YARRAMAN STOCKMANS SECRET
YARRAMAN STOCKMANS SECRET

STOCKMASTER'S RED CEDAR AT
MORROW

YARRAMAN TWO'S A CROWD AT
MORROW

MORVIEW MEMPHIS BELLE
SKIPPETS BLUE KIMBA
ALASKA

SEGEV BLUE MOON

STOCKMASTER DROVERS LADY
PROFESSIONAL CHOICE AREEGRA
(IMP HUN)

RANPURA BELLBIRD ECHO

RANPURA BELLBIRD ECHO

14/06/2017

17/10/2020

03/10/2016
20/03/2019

05/03/2015

24/01/2006

27/04/2010

04/03/2010
20/11/2007
30/07/2015

29/09/2015

17/01/2019

09/06/2017

08/08/2019

25/10/2019
18/11/2008
17/03/2020

19/03/2010
09/03/2009

28/11/2018

21/09/2005

15/07/2003

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
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Clear

Carrier

Carrier
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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TIBORKIE TOUCH OF LUCK

TURRELLA RED DRACO (IMP AUS)

WARRIGAL MUNYAH BLUE YARRAMAN

WINTER STORM

YAAPEET BLUE DREAMER YARRAMAN

YARRAMAN THE BIRRALEE

YARRAMAN THE CHALANI

YARRAMAN TWO'S A CROWD AT MORROW

YIPPIE KI YAY FOR ROTTALMA

74 records found
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AK01407202

AH0901280
AB00066603

AV03429703

AA01976503

ADO00872402

ADO03936304
AQ02768301
AJ03445105

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

20/02/2009

31/05/2006
05/11/2000

25/07/2018

26/03/2000

27/12/2002

30/06/2003
14/05/2013
03/05/2008

Pastoral - Australian Cattle Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog
Bitch

Dog

CIDABRO LUCKY DIAMANTINA OF
AUSTMANS (IMP POL)

TURRELLA RED DRAGON
CURDELEON BLUE THE BOY
WUNDA

BURNT KEROSENE'S BUDDY (IMP
USA)

SKIPPETS RED TOMINTOUL AT
YAAPEET

YAAPEET BLUE DREAMER
YARRAMAN

DRENOSS HULLABLUE
YARRAMAN | AM LEGEND

CIDABRO LUCKY DIAMANTINA OF
AUSTMANS (IMP POL)

TIBORKIE TRULY UNRULY

TURRELLA RED ANNIEOAKLEY
WARRIGAL BLUE COOMA

PROFESSIONAL CHOICE AREEGRA
(IMP HUN)

DRENOSS BLUE MALLEE AT
YAAPEET

WARRIGAL MUNYAH BLUE
YARRAMAN

YAAPEET JODY BLUE YARRAMAN
YARRAMAN CAN BE ONLY ONE
TIMBUKS A REAL RIOT

29/10/2012

31/10/2006
04/05/2004

25/10/2019

05/07/2002

02/04/2004

02/04/2004
09/06/2017
25/07/2013

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear



